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Anlage
Winninger Weg, 56072 Koblenz-Guls
kontakt@tcguels.de

Sportwart/in
Rabbel, Rainer
T 0177 4048784 r.rabbel@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Steffen, Laura
T 0152 24273915 Loster86@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Bauer, Helmut
T 0170 3872077 helmutwbauer@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 29.03.2024 08:09 | Seite 1

Herren 60 1 (4er)

MF: Franz Dewinklo; T 02630 1342

franzdewinklo@web.de
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Paul, Franz-Josef
Emmrich, Reinhard
Riccardi, Claudio (ITA)
Rieger, Hans
Dewinklo, Franz

Grof3, Edgar

Mayer, Gerd
Heuk&aufer, Axel

Both, Hans-Josef
Roosen, Rolf
Butzbach, Klaus-Gunter
Emmerichs, Rudi
Langen, Bodo
Nagelschmitt, Reinhard
Bastian, Ralph

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15505382
15002159
15305478
15700415
15205617
15704985
15451913
15000133
15105636
14604975
15305255
15405236
15550212
15605246
15052912
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LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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